City of Frisco Bid# CSB 2209-101 Title: Traffic Signal Switch Equipment				CANUCK POWER INC. 5520 Johnston St, Ste K #617 Lafayette, LA 70503 647-675-3543 abu@canuckItd.com		NETSYNC NETWORK SOLUTIONS 2304 Tarpley Rd., Ste 114 Carrolton, TX 75006 866-974-5959 Kristi Matsunaga legal@netsync.con	
Item No.	Part #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
1	IE-3300-8P2S-A	Catalyst IE3300 with 8 GE PoE/PoE+ and 2 GE SFP, Modular, NA	40	\$14,000.00	\$560,000.00	\$5,349.60	\$213,984.00
2	CON-SSSNT-IE330A08	SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Catalyst IE3300 Rugged Series Modular Po	40	\$2,100.00	\$84,000.00	\$1,145.30	\$45,812.00
3	IE3300-NW-A	Cisco Network Advantage license for IE3300 Series	40	\$3,000.00	\$120,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
4	OT-TRANSPORTATION	Transportation Industry Solutions; For tracking only.	40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
5	IOT-ROADWAYS	Connected Roadways: Intersections, Tolling; Tracking only	40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
6	IE3X00 SW	Software for Catalyst IE3x00 rugged series	40	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
7	SD-IE-4GB	IE 4GB SD Memory Card for IE	40	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$183.10	\$7,324.00
8	PWR-IE240W-PCAC- L	240W AC Power Supply (Lite)	40	\$3,800.00	\$152,000.00	\$839.20	\$33,568.00
9	IEM-3300-6T2S	Catalyst IE3300 with 6GE Copper + 2GE SFP, Expansion Module	40	\$3,500.00	\$140,000.00	\$987.50	\$39,500.00
10	CON-SSSNT-IEM3306T	SOLN SUPP 8X5XNBD Catalyst IE3300 Rugged 6 Port GE Copper	40	\$300.00	\$12,000.00	\$210.70	\$8,428.00
11	GLC-LX-SM-RGD	1000Mbps Single Mode Rugged SFP	80	\$350.00	\$28,000.00	\$574.10	\$45,928.00
Total Extended Cost					\$1,112,000.00		\$394,544.00

THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS. CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO LAW, ALL BIDS RECEIVED WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT THAT TIME.